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James Noble Beardsley

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Mr
James Noble Beardsley
DE7 5NZ

Date of birth April 1939
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

LONG EATON MASONIC CLUB
LIMITED

CLEVE CATERING COMPANY
LIMITED

CLEVE LODGE LIMITED
CLEVE CATERING COMPANY
LIMITED

BELPER MASONIC HALL LTD
ILKESTON MASONIC HALL
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
06623832

01251926

05392159
01251926

02636200
00498554

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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903924995

903924995

10 Kensington Gardens
llkeston

Derbyshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
18/06/2008

27/05/2008

14/03/2005
01/10/2001

11/12/2000
16/05/1994

Res. Date

Res. Date
12/06/2012

12/06/2012

12/06/2012
27/05/2008

07/08/2005
21/10/1996

Position

Position
Director

Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director



